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Appropriation for Fiscal 1967—Continued
Teachers’ Retirement System
Tobacco Authority
Tobacco taxes—Distribution
Tobacco Warehouse
Toll Facilities; use of
Towson State College
Traffic Safety Commission
Trial magistrates’ expenses
Tuberculosis Hospitals
Uniform Laws, Commissioners for
University Hospital
University of Maryland
Unsatisfied Claim and Judgment Fund Board ...
Veterans’ Commission
Veterinary Medical Examiners, State Board of ......c.coeee.
Victor Cullen School
Vocational Rehabilitation ........
Washington College
Water Resources, Department of ....
Western Maryland College
Western Maryland State Hospital
West Nottingham Academy
Workmen’s Compensation Commission ...,
Workmen’s compensation premium

Architects—

Appropriation to State Board

Armed Forces—

Income tax—Combat pay; exclusion
Motor vehicle licenses—Validity
Unemployment insurance—No reduction .........ceeeereessesnees
See also Veterans

Assateague Island—

Bonds authorized for Park

Assault—

Baltimore City—Police officer; jurisdiction .......cceeeereesseesnne
Minors—Age at which felony; other requirements

Assessments and Assessors—
Baltimore City—Time for revaluation
Baltimore County—

Assessors and assessors’ aides; salaries ...........ceeeceen
Assistant supervisor; salary
Designation by County Council
Field supervisors; salaries
Supervisor; retirement date
Department—Appropriation to
Montgomery County—
Salaries; designation
Prince George’s County—
Merit system for
Supervisors—Error corrected

Athletic Commission—
Appropriation to

Atomic Energy—
Advisory Commission on

Chap.
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138

138

207
665
718

504

422
221

2562

341
342
629
340
160
138

691

627
319

138

188

Page
279
245, 313
210

245

238
294, 322
236

209

254

212

282
281, 319
237

266

236

266

276

287

244

287

253

280

230

215

233

580
1187
1270

842

719
466

520

631

632

1129

630

359

222, 305, 327

1220

1114
613

232

404



