1496 INDEX

Appropriation for Fiscal 1967—Continued	Chap.	Page
Teachers' Retirement System	138	279
Tobacco Authority	138	245, 313
Tobacco taxes—Distribution	138	210
Tobacco Warehouse	138	245
Toll Facilities; use of	138	238
Towson State College	138	294, 322
Traffic Safety Commission	138	236
Trial magistrates' expenses	138	209
Tuberculosis Hospitals	138	254
Uniform Laws, Commissioners for	138	212
University Hospital	138	282
University of Maryland	138	281, 319
Unsatisfied Claim and Judgment Fund Board	138	237
Veterans' Commission	138	266
Veterinary Medical Examiners, State Board of	138	236
Victor Cullen School	138	266
Vocational Rehabilitation	138	276
Washington College	138	287
Water Resources, Department of	138	244
Western Maryland College	138	287
Western Maryland State Hospital	138	253
West Nottingham Academy	138	280
Workmen's Compensation Commission	138	230
Workmen's compensation premium	138	215
Architects—	200	
Appropriation to State Board	138	233
	190	200
Armed Forces—		500
Income tax—Combat pay; exclusion	297	580
Motor vehicle licenses—Validity	665	1187
Unemployment insurance—No reduction	718	1270
See also Veterans		
Assateague Island—		
Bonds authorized for Park	504	842
Assault—		
Baltimore City—Police officer; jurisdiction	422	719
Minors—Age at which felony; other requirements	221	466
Assessments and Assessors		
Baltimore City—Time for revaluation	252	520
Baltimore County—		0.20
Assessors and assessors' aides; salaries	341	631
Assistant supervisor; salary	342	632
Designation by County Council	629	1129
Field supervisors; salaries	340	630
Supervisor; retirement date	160	359
Department—Appropriation to	138	222, 305, 327
Montgomery County—	100	222, 000, 021
Salaries; designation	691	1220
Prince George's County—	001	1220
Merit system for	627	1114
Supervisors—Error corrected	319	613
	019	019
Athletic Commission—	100	
Appropriation to	138	232
Atomic Energy—		
Advisory Commission on	188	404